
WATSON CIVIL ENGINEERING

Dial 8-1-1 or 1-800-STAKE-IT (782-5348)
in Maricopa County: (602) 263-1100

Call at least two full working days
before you begin excavation.

Arizona Blue Stake, Inc.
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GRADING AND DRAINAGE PLAN

WATSON CIVIL ENGINEERING

Dial 8-1-1 or 1-800-STAKE-IT (782-5348)
in Maricopa County: (602) 263-1100

Call at least two full working days
before you begin excavation.
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FIRE, SEWER AND WATER PLAN

WATSON CIVIL ENGINEERING

Dial 8-1-1 or 1-800-STAKE-IT (782-5348)
in Maricopa County: (602) 263-1100

Call at least two full working days
before you begin excavation.

Arizona Blue Stake, Inc.

PRE
LIM

INARY
 NOT

FOR C
ONSTR

UC
TIO

N

08/
14/

202
3



SECTION D
SCALE: 1"=30' HORZ.

1"=6' VERT.

1494

1496

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

1494

1496

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 1400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240-260-280-300
SECTION E

SCALE: 1"=30' HORZ.
1"=6' VERT.

1494

1496

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

1494

1496

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

0 20 40 60 80 100 1200-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200-220-240-260

SECTION F
SCALE: 1"=30' HORZ.

1"=6' VERT.

1494

1496

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

1494

1496

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

0 20 40 60 80 100 1200-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200
SECTION G

SCALE: 1"=30' HORZ.
1"=6' VERT.

1496

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

1514

1496

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

1514

0 20 40 60 80 100 1200-20-40-60-80-100

SECTION C
SCALE: 1"=30' HORZ.

1"=6' VERT.

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

1514

1516

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

1514

1516

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 320 340 360 380 400 420 440 460 480 5000-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200

SECTION A
SCALE: 1"=30' HORZ.

1"=6' VERT.

1494

1496

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

1494

1496

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

0 20 40 60 80 100 1200-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200
SECTION B

SCALE: 1"=30' HORZ.
1"=6' VERT.

1494

1496

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

1494

1496

1498

1500

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 320 3400-20-40-60-80-100-120-140-160-180-200

FF:1504.18 FF:1504.38 FF:1504.58 FF:1504.78
FF:1505.42 FF:1505.62 FF:1505.82 FF:1506.02

FF:1507.52 FF:1507.72 FF:1507.92

FF:1505.82
FF:1504.64FF:1504.58

FF:1505.80

FF:1506.13
FF:1507.21

FF:1508.37

SW
AL

E

SW
AL

E SW
AL

E SW
AL

E

SW
AL

E

SW
AL

E

SW
AL

E

SW
AL

E

SW
AL

E

G.
B.

G.
B.

G.
B.

G.
B.

G.
B.

G.
B.

G.
B.

G.
B.

G.
B.

G.
B.

G.
B. G.

B.
G.

B.

HW:1508.21

HW:1502.18
HW:1502.90

HW:1502.18 HW:1502.18

7.7%4.7%

0.4% 0.4%
0.5% 0.5% 0.5%0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5%

1.5%0.5% 1.5%

2.5%0.5%1.0%2.3%0.4%

2.0%

6:14:1

4:14:1

4:14:1 4:14:14:14:1

4:1

4:1 4:1

4:1

4:14:1

4:1

4:1 4:1

4:1

4:14:1

4:1

4:1

0.5% 1.0%
1.5% 1.0%0.5%

1.0%
1.0%

0.3%

4.0%

4:14:1

1.4%
5.2%

7.4% 3.8%

4:1 5:1

1.7%
13.9%

SW
AL

E

1.2% 4.8%
1.5%0.2% 1.7% 1.5%

3.8%
0.6%0.8%

5:1 4:1

1.3%
4.5%

1.0%

5:1

4:1

0.8%
1.8%3.8%

2.2%

1.4%0.4%2.0% 6.3% 3.8%
1.8%

1.2% 5.5%
1.5%

4.2%4:1 4:1 0.6% 0.4% 0.4% 1.1% 5.6%

4:1

4:1

1.6%

FF:1506.30

61.0' POOL/BBQ
PLAYGROUND AREA

1.5%
0.5%2.1%

3.9%

3.5%
1.4%

SW
AL

E G.
B.

SW
AL

E
C4

SECTIONS

WATSON CIVIL ENGINEERING

Dial 8-1-1 or 1-800-STAKE-IT (782-5348)
in Maricopa County: (602) 263-1100

Call at least two full working days
before you begin excavation.
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